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B2.16 Order number of pieces required, in multiples of Standard Package Quantity.

0.56"
(14.2)

0.88"
(22.4)

A

1.10"
(27.9)

1.00"
(25.4)

1.99"
(50.6)

0.95"
(24.1)

0.48"
(12.2)

1.25"
(31.8)

Metal Clip-On Mounts
●● �Clips on sheet metal edges for fast mounting of harness 
with cable ties

●● �Allows cable tie entry from all four sides for easy  
harness orientation

●● �For indoor use only
●● �Material: Zinc plated steel

●● �Easily applied to bolts or studs with a light hammer blow 
or turning of the mount

●● �Designed for use with cable ties to route and secure 
cable bundles, air, water and hydraulic lines

●● Material: Impact Modified Weather Resistant Nylon 6.6

Stud Tie Mounts
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Part Number
Used with 

Cable Ties‡

Height 
A

Max. Panel 
Thickness

Mounting 
Method

Std. 
Pkg. 
Qty. 

Std. 
Ctn. 
Qty.In. mm In. mm

MCMS12-P-C
M, I, S

0.31 8.0 0.13 3.2
Clip-On

100 500
MCMS25-P-C 0.46 11.5 0.24 6.1 100 500
MCMS30-P-C 0.55 14.0 0.27 6.9 100 500
‡Cable Tie Cross Section Sizes: M = Miniature, I = Intermediate, and S = Standard.

Part Number
Used with 

Cable Ties‡ Color Environment
Mounting 
Method

Std. 
Pkg. 
Qty. 

Std. 
Ctn. 
Qty.

TMSTLHS6-M0 M, I, S, HS, LH

Black Outdoors

1/4" stud dia. (6mm) 1000 5000
TMSTLHS8-M0 M, I, S, HS, LH 5/16" stud dia (8mm) 1000 5000
TMSTHS10-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 3/8" stud dia. (10mm) 500 —
TMSTHS11-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 7/16" stud dia. (11mm) 500 —
TMSTHS12-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 12mm stud dia. 500 —
TMSTHS13-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 1/2" stud dia. (13mm) 500 —
TMSTHS16-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 5/8" stud dia. (16mm) 500 —
TMSTHS19-D0 M, I, S, HS, LH, H 3/4" stud dia. (19mm) 500 —
‡Cable tie cross section sizes: M = Miniature, I = Intermediate, S = Standard, HS = Heavy-Standard, LH = Light-Heavy and H = Heavy.

2016_IEI_B2_Cable_Accessories_v10.indd   16 7/14/16   1:59 PM




